Preset Type
Range 0.3 - 200 N  m
Preset Type
Adjustable Type
Range 0.4 - 200 N  m
Torque Wrench
Newly upgraded models with slim design and distinctive coating
European Style Interchangeable Head

178 0.15
204 0.19
222 0.33
294 0.49
439 1.11
Specifications
Accuracy ± 3 %
MODEL TORQUE RANGE
[N･m]
OVERALL
LENGTH [mm]
WEIGHT
[kg]
SCL2N-9X12-MH 0.4 - 2 153 0.15
SCL5N-9X12-MH 1 - 5 153 0.15
SCL10N-9X12-MH 2 - 10 187 0.18
SCL15N-9X12-MH 3 - 15 187 0.18
SCL25N-9X12-MH 5 - 25 215 0.22
SCL50N-9X12-MH 10 - 50 239 0.4
SCL100N-9X12-MH 20 - 100 313 0.58
SCL200N-14X18-MH 40 - 200 464 1.28
1 GRAD.
0.05
0.1
0.1